				JOD UI	47/1 /			
Tariff No.	26					27th	Revised Pag	ge No1
	ame/Permit Nu Trade Name(s)	mber:	Rabanco L Republic Service		Companies, Sea	ı Tac Disposal		
	X 7		· ·			•		
					SHEET			
	All pages cont							
	tariff and/or and the same as, or							
	indicates an o			date of this	s page. O	iii tiic icvis	sion column	
	Page	Current		Page	Current		~	Current
	Number	Revision		Number	Revision			evision
	Title Page	2		25	22		51 O	
	Check Sheet Item Index	27 O		26 27	2 O			
	Subject Index	0		28	2			
	Subject Index	0		29	0			
	Taxes	3		30	0			
	6	0		31	21			
	7	0		32	0			
	<u>8</u> 9	0		33 34	O 20			
	10	0		35	19			
	11	0		36	14			
	12	0		37	15			
	13	3		38	2			
	13a	0		39	1			
	14	0		40	0			
	15 16	2		41 42	1 O			
	17	1		43	1			
	18	0		44	6			
	19	1		45	7			
	20	1		46	7			
	21	20		47	7			
	22	7		48	7			
	23 24	N/A N/A		49 50	2			
	24	IV/A		30	۷		l l	
		<u>Supp</u>	lements in l	Appendix Appendix E			<u>Curre</u>	nt Revision 1 2
looned by:	Diak Maldra	Duciness !	Init Control	lor				
issued by:	Rick Waldren,	Dusiness (JULI CONTROL	ier				
Issue Date:	December 5, 2	2018				Effe	ctive Date:	February 1, 20
Official Use								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Docket No.	TG		D	oate:			Ву:	

Tariff No.	26					20th	Revised Page	No. 21
Company Name/ Registered Trade	e Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-1	s, Rabanco Com				,	
Rates in this item		m 100 Resid	dential Servi	ce Monthly I	Rates (contin	ued on next p	age)	
rates in the hom	гарріў.							
residential pr condominium (2) When require recycling, an condominium to the proper	e collection, curbs roperty. This incluns, etc., where seed by a local goved yardwaste servins, and apartmenty owner or manally in the following	udes single far rvice is billed of rmment service ice must be proposed to buildings of longer.	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordin ovided for si	s, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ngle-family dv	partments, meach residen aste collection vellings, duplo s, where serv	nobile homes, tial unit, and/o n, curbside exes, mobile h	or	
itales below app	ly in the following	Scivice area.		Appendix	^			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics			Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate			Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$10.97	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.44	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.55	
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$26.66	\$7.06	\$9.99		1	\$1.11	
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$38.51	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.66	
						+ +		
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$51.44	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$2.22	
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$62.65	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$2.77	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.11	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$23.68	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.66	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$33.39	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.66	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$6.11	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.55	
Recycle Only			\$8.19	·				
Yardwaste Only			V	\$11.00			\$1.51	
Frequency of Service	Codes: WG=Weekly	Garbage; EOWG- EOWR=Every Ot						·
Note 2: Descript Note 3: In addition Note 4: Recycling	ion/rules related to ion/rules related to the recycling grates shown about the processing some street the street in the street the street in the street the street in the	o yardwaste p g rates shown ove are subjec	rogram are s above, a rec at to an addit	shown on pag cycling debit/(d ional recycling	e 24. redit) of (\$.10 processing :			
lanced Dec	Did Maldan D			cycling rates	on this page	e expire on: <u>]</u>	7/31/2019 (C)	
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Bu	ısiness Unit C	ontroller					
Issue Date:	December 5, 201	8				Effe	ective Date:	February 1, 2019
			(Fo	r Official Use	Only)			
Docket No. TG			Date:		By	/:		

Tariff No.	26						22nd	Revised Page	No.	25
O	Dame ! None have									
	Permit Number:									
Registered Trade	e ivame(s)			anies, Sea Tac Di		(continued on r	ovt paga)			
Rates in this item	apply:	item 100	Residentia	Service IVI	ontrily Rates	(continued on r	iext page)			
residential p condominiur (2) When require recycling, an condominiur to the proper	e collection, curbs roperty. This incl ms, etc., where se ed by a local gove ad yardwaste serv ms, and apartmen rty owner or mana	udes single fa ervice is billed rnment service ice must be p t buildings of ager.	amily dwelling directly to the ce level ordina provided for si	s, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ngle-family dv	apartments, r each resider este collection vellings, dup s, where sen	mobile homes, ntial unit, and/or n, curbside lexes, mobile ho vice is billed				
Rates below appl	ly in the following	service area:			Appendix	В				
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	Yardwaste			Optional		
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Svc Rate	Organics			Container		
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	(64 g cart)	(96 g cart)			Rental		
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$10.95	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.44		
1 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.55		
2 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$26.66	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.11		
3 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$38.51	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85	1		\$1.66		
4 Can		\$51.44	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85	H		\$2.22		
	WG/EOWR/WYW					+				
5 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$62.65	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85	-		\$2.77		
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$15.87	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.11		
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$23.68	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66		
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$33.39	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66		
1 Can	MG/EOWR/WYW	\$6.11	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.55		
Recycle Only			\$8.19							
Yardwaste Only				\$13.40	\$14.86			\$1.51		
Frequency of Service Codes: WG=Weekly Garbage; EOWG-Every Other Week Garbage; MG=Monthly Garbage; WR=Weekly Recycling EOWR=Every Other Week Recycling; MR=Monthly Recycling; List others used by company: Note 1: Description/rules related to recycling program are shown on page 29. Note 2: Description/rules related to yardwaste program are shown on page 30. Note 3: In addition to the recycling rates shown above, a recycling debit/(credit) of (\$.10) (A) applies. Note 4: Recycling rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.35 per month. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019 Recycling rates on this page expire on: 7/31/2019 (C)										
	B: 1 W 11 B									
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Bu	isiness Unit (ontroller							
Issue Date:	December 5, 201	8		(For Officia	al Use Only)		Ef	fective Date:	February 2	1, 2019
				(1 of Office	a. Coc Crity)					
Docket No. TG			Date:		Ву	:				

Tariff No.		26					-	22nd	Revised F	Page No.	31
Company Name/F Registered Trade		er:		Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services,	Rabanco Companie	es, Sea Tac Dispos	al				
			Item 1	05 Multi-fami	ily Service - Ra	ites per Contai	iner_				
Service Area: Un i	ncorporated	King County									
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up	\$3.29	\$5.06	\$7.63	\$10.60	\$22.36	\$30.56	\$40.00	\$56.67	\$75.67	\$110.07	\$147.56
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$3.29	\$5.06	\$7.63	\$10.60	\$22.36	\$30.56	\$40.00	\$56.67	\$75.67	\$110.07	\$147.56
Special Pick-ups	\$5.50	\$5.57	\$8.19	\$11.16	\$24.93	\$33.21	\$43.98	\$61.98	\$80.97	\$118.02	\$158.54
Monthly Rent	\$0.55	\$0.55	\$1.66	\$1.66	\$7.77	\$9.43	\$10.54	\$13.32	\$15.26	\$22.20	\$26.08
Tamparani Assaunt											
Temporary Account				-	\$20.04	\$20.04	\$20.04	¢20.04	¢20 04	\$20.04	¢20 04
Initial Delivery					\$38.84 \$24.93	\$38.84 \$33.21	\$38.84 \$43.98	\$38.84 \$61.98	\$38.84 \$80.97	\$38.84 \$118.02	\$38.84 \$158.54
Pickup Rate Rent Per Day					\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.66	\$1.94
Neitt ei Day					Ψ1.11	Ψιιι	ΨΙ.ΤΙ	ΨΙ.ΤΙ	ΨΠΠ	Ψ1.50	Ψ1.54
Note 1:		Rates containe	ed in this item i	include \$ 2.64	per yard for red	volina service:	S.			ļ	
Note 2:		Description/rul	les related to re	ecycling progra	im are shown o ste is \$ n/a. De	n page 30.					
		•		•							
		yardwaste pro	gram are show	n on page n/a.		·					
Note 3:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre	gram are show dit)/debit (if ap	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0	0.10) (R) per ya	ırd.					
		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers wil	gram are show dit)/debit (if ap _l I be charged fo	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe	rd. wer units are p					
Note 3:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers will particular trip.	gram are show dit)/debit (if ap I be charged fo No credit will I	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque be given for pa	0.10) (R) per ya	rd. wer units are p					
Note 3: Note 4:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers wil particular trip. fails to set rece	gram are show dit)/debit (if app I be charged fo No credit will I eptacles out fo	on on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque be given for pa r collection.	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can	rd. wer units are p s. No credits	will be given if	customer			
Note 3:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers will particular trip. fails to set rece The charge for	gram are show dit)/debit (if app I be charged fo No credit will I eptacles out for r an occasiona	on on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque be given for pa r collection.	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe	rd. wer units are p s. No credits	will be given if	customer			
Note 3: Note 4:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers wil particular trip. fails to set rece	gram are show dit)/debit (if app I be charged fo No credit will I eptacles out for r an occasiona	on on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque oe given for pa r collection. I extra resident	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to	rd. wer units are p s. No credits	will be given if	customer		Rate ner i	recentacle
Note 3: Note 4:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers wil particular trip. fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup	gram are show dit)/debit (if ap I be charged fo No credit will I eptacles out fo r an occasiona is:	rn on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested given for pair collection. I extra resident	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle	rd. wer units are p s. No credits	will be given if	customer can on a	ecentacle		eceptacle
Note 3: Note 4:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers wil particular trip. fails to set rece The charge for regular pickup	gram are show dit)/debit (if app I be charged fo No credit will I eptacles out fo r an occasiona is:	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque be given for pa r collection. I extra resident Rate per re Per pi	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle	rd. wer units are p s. No credits	will be given if or micro-mini-c	customer can on a Type of re		Per p	eceptacle ickup
Note 3: Note 4:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers will particular trip. fails to set reco The charge for regular pickup Type of re 32-gallon can	gram are show dit)/debit (if app I be charged fo No credit will I eptacles out fo r an occasiona is:	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque be given for pa r collection. I extra resident Rate per re Per pi 5.02	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle	rd. wer units are p s. No credits	will be given if or micro-mini-c	customer can on a Type of re go-gallon toter			
Note 3: Note 4:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers will particular trip. fails to set reco The charge for regular pickup Type of re 32-gallon can Mini-can	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple I be charged for No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is:	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque be given for pa r collection. I extra resident Rate per re Per pi 5.02 n/a	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle	rd. wer units are p s. No credits	will be given if or micro-mini-c	customer can on a Type of re 90-gallon toter Other:		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4:		yardwaste prog Recycling (cre Customers will particular trip. fails to set reco The charge for regular pickup Type of re 32-gallon can	gram are show dit)/debit (if ap) I be charged fc No credit will I eptacles out fo r an occasiona is: eceptacle or unit	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque be given for pa r collection. I extra resident Rate per re Per pi 5.02	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle	rd. wer units are p s. No credits	will be given if or micro-mini-c	customer can on a Type of re go-gallon toter		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4:		yardwaste progressive progress	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple I be charged for No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is:	rn on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service reque be given for pa r collection. I extra resident Rate per re Per pi 5.02 n/a n/a	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle ickup	rd. wer units are p s. No credits v ter, mini-can, o	will be given if or micro-mini-c	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other:		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:		yardwaste progressive progress	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple I be charged for No credit will I eptacles out for an occasional is:	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$0 or service reque be given for pa r collection. I extra resident Rate per re Per pi 5.02 n/a n/a nore than one p	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle ickup	rd. wer units are p s. No credits t ter, mini-can, o	will be given if or micro-mini-c	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other:		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:		yardwaste progressive progress	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple I be charged for No credit will I eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no nate per can/un	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service reque be given for pa r collection. I extra resident Rate per re Per pi 5.02 n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to ecceptacle ickup	ter, mini-can, on the normal s	will be given if or micro-mini-o	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other:		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:		yardwaste progressive progress	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple I be charged for No credit will I eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no neate per can/unthe customer re	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service reque be given for pa r collection. Rate per re Per pi 5.02 n/a n/a n/a nore than one p it. Service will esides. Note:	pickup per more be rendered of trustomer records.	ntd. wer units are particular s. No credits ster, mini-can, of the control of the control of the control of the normal squires service stervice ste	will be given if or micro-mini-o	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other:		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6:		yardwaste progressive progress	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple le charged fc No credit will le eptacles out for an occasiona is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no neate per can/unthe customer recheduled picku	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested for service for service for service for service will sesides. Note: p day, rates for	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can ital can, unit, to eceptacle ckup pickup per mor be rendered o If customer rec r special pickup	wer units are p s. No credits ter, mini-can, o tht, on an "on o n the normal s quires service to s will apply.	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6:		yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if appl I be charged for No credit will I be ptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no nor arate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickut ervice: If rent is	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested for page of collection. Rate per respective per piston for page of collection. Rate per respective per piston for page of collection. Rate per respective per piston for page of collection. I extra resident And n/a n/a n/a n/a nore than one pist. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the ra	pickup per mor be rendered o lf customer record pickup te or record pickup te for the first process of the first per mor be rendered o lf customer record pickup te for the first p	nth, on an "on on the normal squires service to swill apply.	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6:		yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple I be charged for No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is: eceptacle or unit ay request no neate per can/und the customer cheduled pickut ervice: If rent is not shi	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested for page of collection. Rate per respective per picture for page of collection. Rate per respective per picture for page of collection. Rate per respective per picture for page of collection. Rate per respective per picture for picture for picture picture picture per picture per picture per picture per picture pictu	pickup per more be rendered of respectable to the first per more be rendered of the control of the first per included in the	ntd. wer units are p s. No credits of ter, mini-can, of the normal s on the normal s on will apply. bickup and eace arate for the fi	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6:		yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple I be charged for No credit will be eptacles out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no mate per can/un the customer recheduled pickus revice: If rent is lif rent is not shown above are s	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested for page of collection. Rate per representation of page of collection. Rate per representation of page of collection of page of collection. Rate per representation of page of collection of page of collection of page of collection of collect	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fe rtially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle ickup pickup per mor be rendered o If customer rec rapecial pickup te for the first pe included in the dditional recycli	ntd. wer units are p s. No credits of ter, mini-can, of the normal s quires services a guires services so will apply, bickup and eace e rate for the fi ng processing	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Note 8:		yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple I be charged for No credit will I eptaces out for an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no neate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickut ervice: If rent is If rent is not shown above are secling processir	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requebe given for par collection. Rate per reper pi 5.02 n/a n/a n/a nore than one pit. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rate own, it is to be only surcharge or	pickup per more be rendered of respectable to the first per more be rendered of the control of the first per included in the	ntd. wer units are p s. No credits of ter, mini-can, of the normal s quires services a guires services so will apply, bickup and eace e rate for the fi ng processing	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Note 8:	es assessed	yardwaste progressive progress	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple le charged for No credit will le eptacles out for an occasiona is: eceptacle or unit ay request no norate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickur ervice: If rent is not service in grundation, eccling processing, unlatching, e	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested for service will service will service will service will service will service for serv	pickup per more be rendered o lf customer record pickup per more be rendered o lf customer record pickup like for the first per like included in the siditional recyclin this page will	wer units are p s. No credits ter, mini-can, o the normal s quires services os will apply. ickup and eace e rate for the fing processing expire: June :	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Note 8:	es assessed	yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple le charged for No credit will le eptacles out for an occasiona is: eceptacle or unit ay request no neate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickurvice: If rent is lf rent is not shown above are secling processirg, unlatching, estion charge of	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested for service for service will sesides. Note: p day, rates for service will sesides. Note: p day, rates for service for s	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fertially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle ckup pickup per mor be rendered of trustomer received from the first per included in the diditional recycling this page will ssessed per pickup sessed per pickup ter for the first per included in the diditional recycling this page will ssessed per pickup ter for the first per included in the diditional recycling this page will ssessed per pickup terminal trust page will sesses the first page will be sesses the first page	wer units are p s. No credits ter, mini-can, o the normal s quires services os will apply. ickup and eace e rate for the fing processing expire: June :	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4:	es assessed	yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwast	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple le charged for No credit will le eptacles out for an occasiona is: eceptacle or unit ay request no neate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickurvice: If rent is lf rent is not shown above are secling processirg, unlatching, estion charge of	n on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested for service will service will service will service will service will service for serv	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fertially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle ckup pickup per mor be rendered of trustomer received from the first per included in the diditional recycling this page will ssessed per pickup sessed per pickup ter for the first per included in the diditional recycling this page will ssessed per pickup ter for the first per included in the diditional recycling this page will ssessed per pickup terminal trust page will sesses the first page will be sesses the first page	wer units are p s. No credits ter, mini-can, o the normal s quires services os will apply. ickup and eace e rate for the fing processing expire: June :	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Other: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard		Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Note 8: Accessorial charg	es assessed	yardwaste progressive progress	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple le be charged for No credit will le eptacles out for an occasiona is: eceptacle or unit ay request no nurate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickur ervice: If rent is lift rent is not service; unlatching, extion charge of ctions in order	rn on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested by the page of the page	2.10) (R) per ya ested even if fertially filled can itial can, unit, to eceptacle ckup pickup per more be rendered of from the first per included in the additional recycling this page will ssessed per pid waste.	ard. wer units are ps. No credits of ter, mini-can, of the normal squires service to will apply. Sickup and eace rate for the fing processing expire: June in the service of the service o	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Outher: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard	es, or	Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Note 8:	es assessed	yardwaste progressive progress	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple le charged for No credit will le eptacles out for an occasiona is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no neate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickurvice: If rent is lf rent is not shown above are secling processirg, unlatching, estion charge of	rn on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested by the page of the page	2.10) (R) per ya ested even if fertially filled can itial can, unit, to eceptacle ckup pickup per more be rendered of from the first per included in the additional recycling this page will ssessed per pid waste.	ard. wer units are ps. No credits of ter, mini-can, of the normal squires service to will apply. Sickup and eace rate for the fing processing expire: June in the service of the service o	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of re 90-gallon toter Other: Other: Outher: up day for the on other ckup must 60.15 per yard	es, or	Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Note 8: Accessorial charg	es assessed	yardwaste progressive progress	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple le charged for No credit will le eptacles out for an occasiona is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no neate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickut ervice: If rent is for frent is not show are secting processing, unlatching, ection charge of ctions in order	rn on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested by the page of the page	2.10) (R) per ya ested even if fertially filled can itial can, unit, to eceptacle ckup pickup per mor be rendered o lif customer rec r special pickup te for the first per included in the included in the included in the included in this page will ssessed per pid waste.	and. wer units are particular and parts. No credits of the particular and the normal sapares service and particular and each particular and processing expire: June and each particular and processing expire: June and particular and particula	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of responding to the resp	es, or	Per p	
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Note 8: Accessorial charge	es assessed	yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwa	gram are show dit)/debit (if apple le charged for No credit will le eptacles out for an occasiona is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no neate per can/unthe customer recheduled pickut ervice: If rent is for frent is not show are secting processing, unlatching, ection charge of ctions in order	rn on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested by the page of the page	2.10) (R) per ya ested even if fertially filled can itial can, unit, to eceptacle ckup pickup per more be rendered of from the first per included in the additional recycling this page will ssessed per pid waste.	and. wer units are particular and parts. No credits of the particular and the normal sapares service and particular and each particular and processing expire: June and each particular and processing expire: June and particular and particula	will be given if or micro-mini-control of the control of the contr	Type of responding to the resp	es, or 7/31/2019 (C)	Per p	ickup
Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Note 7: Note 8: Accessorial charge	es assessed	yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste progressive yardwaste yardwa	gram are show dit)/debit (if appl I be charged for No credit will be eptacles out foor an occasional is: ecceptacle or unit ay request no norate per can/und the customer cheduled pickur envice: If rent is lif rent is not shown above are soling processing, unlatching, extion charge of ctions in order Business Unit	rn on page n/a. plicable) is: (\$Cor service requested by the page of the page	0.10) (R) per ya ested even if fertially filled can tial can, unit, to eceptacle ickup pickup per more be rendered of lf customer red respecial pickup te for the first per included in the diditional recycling this page will ssessed per pid waste.	and. wer units are particular and parts. No credits of the particular and the normal sapares service and particular and each particular and processing expire: June and each particular and processing expire: June and particular and particula	will be given if or micro-mini-call" basis, at scheduled pick to be provided the additional pirst pickup. surcharge of \$30, 2019 ing, unlocking.	Type of responding to the resp	es, or 7/31/2019 (C)	Per p	ickup

Tariff No.	26				21st	Revised Pa	age No. 34
	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services, Rabanco Con	nnanies Sea Tac Disnosal				
rtogiotoroa r	1440 1441110(0)	Tropublic Convices, Trabalico Con	ipanies, eeu ras Bisposai				
		Compacted Material	ner Service Dumper (Customer-owned co- stated per container,	ntainer) - MULTI			
Service Area	a: As defined on App	endices A and B					
NOTE: The	rates on this page app	oly to compactors with com	paction ratios of up to	o 3.5 to 1.			
			C:-	a av Tura at Car	-4-1		
Permanent S	Service		3 Yard	e or Type of Cor 4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	
	ent (if applicable)		3 Talu	4 Talu	J Talu	0 Talu	+
First Picku			\$250.66	\$310.73	\$356.08	\$421.88	
	tional Pickup		\$250.66	\$310.73	\$356.08	\$421.88	
Special Pic	ckups		\$250.66	\$310.73	\$356.08	\$421.88	
Temporary S	Service					-	•
Initial Deliv	-						
Pickup Rat							
	Calendar Day						
Rent Per M	/iontn						
Note 2: Note 3:	particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent is Rates contained in thi Recycling debit/ <cred above<="" rates="" shown="" th=""><th>ged for service requested, dit will be given for partially a life rent is shown, the rate for not shown, it is to be included so item included \$9.24 per your partially (if applicable) is: (\$0.35) are subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this</th><th>y-filled containers. or the first pickup and uded in the rate for th vard for recycling serv (i) (R) per yard. al recycling processing</th><th>d each additiona e first pickup. ices. g surcharge of \$</th><th>I pickup must</th><th></th><th></th></cred>	ged for service requested, dit will be given for partially a life rent is shown, the rate for not shown, it is to be included so item included \$9.24 per your partially (if applicable) is: (\$0.35) are subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this	y-filled containers. or the first pickup and uded in the rate for th vard for recycling serv (i) (R) per yard. al recycling processing	d each additiona e first pickup. ices. g surcharge of \$	I pickup must		
		s, unlocking, unlatching, et arge of \$1.53 will be asses o pick up solid waste.		pening, unlockin	ng, or closing gate	s, or moving	
Is a seed Division	Disk Waldan Durin	an Heit Ongtonller	Recyc	ling rates on th	is page expire o	n: <u>7/31/2019</u> ((c)
issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ss Unit Controller					
Issue Date:	December 5, 2018				Effective Date	<u>):</u>	February 1, 2019
			(For Official Use Or	ly)			
Docket No. T	-G	Date:		_ By:			

1								1		
Tariff No.	26					21st	Revised Pa	age No. 35		
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12		ies, Sea Tac Disposal						
rtegistered	riade Name(3)	Republic Services,	Kabanco Compan	iles, sea Tac Disposai						
		Item 106	Container	Service Dumpe	d in Company's \	Vehicle				
				stomer-owned co						
				ted per container,						
Service Are	ea: As defined in Appe	endices A and	В							
NOTE: The	e rates on this page app	oly to compactor	s with compac	ction ratios betwe	en 3.5 to 1 and 5	i to 1				
			Size or Type of Container							
Permanent		1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard			
	Rent (if applicable)	444.00 (4)	004.40.(4)	000 00 (4)	070 74 (4)	404.05 (4)	504.07./4	,		
First Pick		144.00 (A)	231.16 (A)	300.80 (A)	379.74 (A)	434.95 (A)	501.07 (A	/		
	ditional Pickup	144.00 (A)	231.16 (A)	300.80 (A)	379.74 (A)	434.95 (A)	501.07 (A			
Special Pi		144.00 (A)	231.16 (A)	300.80 (A)	379.74 (A)	434.95 (A)	501.07 (A	A)		
Temporary		+		I	1		1			
Initial Deli Pickup Ra										
	Calendar Day									
Rent Per										
TOTAL TOTAL	WOTH				<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
Note 2:	Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Sesrvice: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.									
Note 3:	Rates contained in thi	is item include \$	13.20 per yar	d for recycling se	rvices.					
Note 4:	Recycling debit/ <cred< td=""><td>lit> (if applicable</td><td>) is: (\$.35) (R)</td><td>) per yard.</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></cred<>	lit> (if applicable) is: (\$.35) (R)) per yard.						
Note 5:	5: Rates shown above are subject to an additional recycling processing surcharge of \$0.52 per yard. The recycling processing surcharge on this page will expire: June 30, 2019									
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids	s, unlocking, unl	atching, etc.)							
	A gate obstruction characteristics obstructions in order t	•		d per pick up for c	pening, unlockin	g, or closing gates	s, or moving			
				Recyc	ling rates on th	is page expire or	n: <u>7/31/2019</u> ((C)		
	Rick Waldren, Busine	ess Unit Controll	er							
Issue Date:	December 5, 2018					Effective Date	:	February 1, 2019		
			(F	or Official Use O	nly)					
Doolsot No.	TC	-	nto:		Dv.					
Docket No.	TG	Da	สเษ		Бу					